
Skills

Set Design:

- Vectorworks

- Hand drafting

- Surveying

- Model making

Art Department - Other:

- Budget tracking

- Plan distribution and tracking

- Research

- Material sourcing

Software: Vectorworks, Sketchup, Adobe Suite, Affinity Designer, Microsoft Office

Set Design and Art Department

Education

B.S. Film Production, Summa Cum Laude Huntington University, Huntington IN

UCLA Extension Class: Design Graphics 1 (landscape architecture hand drafting)

UCLA Extension Class: Fundamentals of Interior Design

2015

2018

2018

Awards and Recognitions

Summa Cum Laude Huntington University, Huntington IN

"Best Costume & Makeup" at Huntington University DMA Film Showcase

"Best Visual Treatment" at Huntington University DMA Film Showcase

Film Grant Scholarship Awardee

2015

2013

2012

2012-
2015

Megan Grace Carpenter

Portfolio
megangracecarpenter.com

Email
megan@carpentersix.com

Phone
407.773.5425

Objective:

To use my knowledge and skills from five plus years of art
department experience, combined with formal education, to
further my art department career.

Work Experience on Page 2



Art PA - Television
Party of Five S1, GLOW S3, American Princess S1, Young Sheldon S1, Atypical S1,
Great News S1

2016-2019

Art Department - Various

110 Football

12 Dates of Christmas S2 (HBO Max)

Gatlopp (Warner Media)

Cover Me Up (Netflix)

12 Dates of Christmas S1 (HBO Max)

Kids' Choice Awards Nominees (Nickelodeon)

Smirnoff

Shenks for Smoking (Comedy Central)

Do It Duo (Disney)

Ruth & Ruby Ultimate Sleepover (Disney)

Gem Sisters (Nickelodeon)

Deb & Steph (Comedy Central)

Auction.com

Codependent

El Pollo Loco

Good Rx

Dating No Filter S2 (NBC)

Yowza

Wolf

Marty & Stacy's Pixelated Dream Show

Deaditor

Set Dresser

Shopper

Art Director

Assist Property

Set Dresser

Art Director

Set Dresser

Art Director

Prop Master

Prop Master

Art Assist

Set Dresser

Art Assist

Prod Designer

Art Assist

Art Assist

Art Assist

Prod Designer

Prod Designer

Prod Designer

Prod Designer

web content

television

feature

television

television

web content

commercial

web content

web content

web content

web content

web content

commercial

pilot

commercial

commercial

television

short film

short film

short film

short film

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Other Experience

Tractor Vision Scenery & Rentals

Huntington Univ. Theatre Scene Shop

MasterWorks Festival

Carpentry & Office Intern

Carpentry, Paint, Swing

Set Design & Prop Intern

2015

2013-14

2014

References Upon Request


