Megan Grace Carpenter

Set Design and Art Department

Objective:

To use my knowledge and skills from five plus years of art department experience, combined with formal education, to further my art department career.

Email

megan@carpentersix.com

Phone

407.773.5425

Portfolio

megangracecarpenter.com

Skills

Set Design:

Art Department - Other:

- Budget tracking
- Plan distribution and tracking
- Research
- Material sourcing

- Model making

- Surveying

- Vectorworks

- Hand drafting

Software: Vectorworks, Sketchup, Adobe Suite, Affinity Designer, Microsoft Office

Education

B.S. Film Production, Summa Cum Laude	Huntington University, Huntington IN	2015
UCLA Extension Class: Design Graphics 1 (landscape architecture hand drafting)		
UCLA Extension Class: Fundamentals of Interio	or Design	2018

Awards and Recognitions

Summa Cum Laude Huntington University, Huntington IN	2015
"Best Costume & Makeup" at Huntington University DMA Film Showcase	2013
"Best Visual Treatment" at Huntington University DMA Film Showcase	2012
Film Grant Scholarship Awardee	2012- 2015

Art Department - Various

Set Dresser	110 Football	web content	2021
Shopper	12 Dates of Christmas S2 (HBO Max)	television	2021
Art Director	Gatlopp (Warner Media)	feature	2020
Assist Property	Cover Me Up (Netflix)	television	2020
Set Dresser	12 Dates of Christmas S1 (HBO Max)	television	2020
Art Director	Kids' Choice Awards Nominees (Nickelodeon)	web content	2020
Set Dresser	Smirnoff	commercial	2020
Art Director	Shenks for Smoking (Comedy Central)	web content	2019
Prop Master	Do It Duo (Disney)	web content	2019
Prop Master	Ruth & Ruby Ultimate Sleepover (Disney)	web content	2019
Art Assist	Gem Sisters (Nickelodeon)	web content	2019
Set Dresser	Deb & Steph (Comedy Central)	web content	2019
Art Assist	Auction.com	commercial	2019
Prod Designer	Codependent	pilot	2019
Art Assist	El Pollo Loco	commercial	2019
Art Assist	Good Rx	commercial	2019
Art Assist	Dating No Filter S2 (NBC)	television	2019
Prod Designer	Yowza	short film	2018
Prod Designer	Wolf	short film	2017
Prod Designer	Marty & Stacy's Pixelated Dream Show	short film	2016
Prod Designer	Deaditor	short film	2015

Art PA - Television

Party of Five S1, GLOW S3, American Princess S1, Young Sheldon S1, Atypical S1,
Great News S1

2016-2019

Other Experience

Tractor Vision Scenery & Rentals	Carpentry & Office Intern	2015
Huntington Univ. Theatre Scene Shop	Carpentry, Paint, Swing	2013-14
MasterWorks Festival	Set Design & Prop Intern	2014